Northwood Presbyterian Day School

R \ ! Holiday Calendar

5:;)3 2026-2027 School Year

2026

Monday, Aug. 17t First day of School
Monday, Sept. 7" ., Labor Day
Monday, Oct. 121" Columbus Day
Monday-Friday, Nov. 23 — 27" .. ... Thanksgiving Break
Monday-Friday, Dec. 215t- 25" ... Winter Break
Monday-Wednesday, Dec. 28" -31st ..................... Winter Break

2027

Thursday - Friday, Jan. 15................................ Winter Break
Monday, Jan. 4" ..., Winter Break
Tuesday, Jan. 5™ ... Welcome Back
Monday, Jan. 18" ... ... MLK, Jr. Day
Monday Feb. 15" ... ... Presidents Day
Monday-Friday, March 8" -12% ........................ Spring Break Holiday
Friday, March 26" ... ... ..., Easter Break
Friday, April 23/, ... Battle of Flowers

Monday, May 315t ... Memorial Day



